
La maison de Publius 
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Voici la maison de 
Publius, à Pompéi, 
avec ses vraies 
dimensions… A vous 
de les modifier afin de 
constituer votre 
maquette ! 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

X2 

X2 

26 m 

15 m
 

10 m
 

15 m
 

26 m 

10 m
 

15 m
 

15 m 


